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9:00 AM
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9:25 AM
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12:30 PM
12:35 PM
12:40 PM

8:00 AM

Registration Opens

9:00 AM - 4:30 PM

Ranictratinn

9:00 AM - 9:50 AM

Flute Choir Reading Session

9:00 AM - 9:50 AM

Maeve McGonigal:
Learning by Ear
A Tool for the Reading
Musician

10:00 AM - 10:50 AM

Zixuan (Yana) Yan:
Celebrating BIPOC Composers

11:00 AM - 12:30 PM

Masterclass with
Adam Sadberry

10:00 AM - 11:45 AM

Laudie Porter HS
Competition

10:00 AM - 11:10 AM

Wendy Williams:
How to Play Well with Others,
Lessons from 40 years in the
Orchestra

12:30 PM - 12:45 PM

St. Thomas Flute Choir

Lunch Available
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12:50 PM
12:55 PM
1:00 PM
1:05 PM
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1:15 PM
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3:05 PM
3:10 PM
3:15 PM
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3:25 PM
3:30 PM
3:35 PM
3:40 PM
3:45 PM
3:50 PM
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4:00 PM
4:05 PM
4:10 PM
4:15 PM
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4:35 PM
4:40 PM
4:45 PM
4:50 PM
4:55 PM
5:00 PM
5:05 PM
5:10 PM
5:15 PM
5:20 PM
5:25 PM
5:30 PM

egiswrauon,
Exhibits,
Garage Sale

12:40 PM - 1:30 PM

Barb Leibundguth:
Feld & Farrenc Chamber Music

12:45 PM - 1:35 PM

Elizabeth Robinson:
Flute Ensemble as an Extension
of Teaching

1:00 PM - 1:50 PM

Hristina Blagoeva:

A Guide to Performing
Extended Techniques: modern
flute techniques demonstrated

through
George Crumb's Vox Balaenae

2:00 PM - 3:15 PM

Adam Sadberry in Recital

1:45 PM - 2:15 PM

Adult Amateur
Competition

3:30 PM - 4:45 PM

Young Artist Finals

3:30 PM - 4:20 PM

Julie Johnson:
Flute Loops!

5:00 PM - 5:30 PM

Closing Ceremony




